Access

Point

Urin Marka
TENDA 01 2PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT Tenda
HIKVISION 3WFOFA-2N/0 DIS ORTAM (1KM-2.4Ghz/300 Hikvision

Mbps)) ACCESS POINT

UBIOUITI LITEBEAM AC GEN2 ACCESS POINT (LBE-5AC- Ubiquiti
GEN2)

TP-LINK EAP110 1PORT POE 306Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS Omada
POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP650 AX3000 OUTDOOR TIPI ACCESS Omada
POINT

UBIQUITI 5GHZ POWERBEAM AIRMAX 400MM (PBE-M5-400) Ubiquiti
5'LI PAKET

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

21,85

35,94

80,50

33,92

207,00

465,75
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